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373 R NL Oprah De Perikillo 265 88 89 88 17 18 18 17 18 18 17 18 18 18 17 17 18 18 18

350 W AT Elany Perla Negra De Monte Podrido 248 86 83 79 17 17 17 17 18 16 16 17 16 18 16 16 15 16 16

354 R CH Ruiloba De Monte Podrido 263 90 87 86 16 19 18 18 19 17 18 17 17 18 17 17 17 17 18

372 W IT Quesada De Monte Podrido 260 88 88 84 16 18 18 17 19 18 17 17 18 18 17 17 16 17 17

380 R SE Zakeya'S Coldplay Kajsa Kavat 266 89 93 84 15 19 19 18 18 18 19 18 19 19 17 17 16 17 17

356 W CZ Arwen Element Adrenaline 265 88 92 85 15 19 19 17 18 15 20 20 17 20 17 17 18 16 17

358 R CZ Blackberry Rabbit´S Nightmare 275 92 94 89 18 19 19 18 18 18 18 19 19 20 18 17 18 18 18

353 W CH Caya Coco 277 91 97 89 17 19 19 18 18 19 19 20 19 20 18 17 18 18 18

369 R EE Beauty Rabbit'S Nightmare 259 89 90 80 16 19 19 17 18 17 18 18 18 19 17 16 16 15 16

379 W SE Zakeya'S Coldplay Belle 261 90 93 78 17 19 19 17 18 18 19 18 19 19 16 16 15 15 16
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362 R DE Caritas Palesio Ojodemoya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

374 W PL Ofelia De Monte Podrido 261 89 89 83 17 19 18 17 18 18 18 17 17 19 17 17 17 16 16

352 R AT Yubaba 262 89 88 85 18 17 18 18 18 17 18 18 18 17 17 17 17 17 17

364 W DE Helena Del Ninosvencedores 264 88 92 84 17 18 18 17 18 19 18 19 18 18 16 17 18 16 17

376 R SE Hot Isle Honoria 249 89 83 77 18 17 18 18 18 16 17 17 16 17 15 16 16 14 16

355 W CH San Agustin Del Guadalix Gaia 249 87 86 76 17 18 18 16 18 17 18 17 17 17 14 16 16 15 15

371 R IT Aida 244 89 82 73 18 18 17 18 18 16 16 17 17 16 14 16 14 14 15

378 W SE Hot Isle Isidora 243 85 82 76 16 18 17 15 19 16 17 16 16 17 15 16 15 14 16

375 R SE Grey Mountain Reanna 260 92 91 77 19 18 18 19 18 18 18 18 18 19 15 16 15 15 16

367 W DK Caritas Palesio Ojoghina 257 91 87 79 18 18 18 19 18 17 17 18 17 18 16 16 16 15 16
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351 R AT Kasandra De Monte Podrido 262 92 88 82 19 18 19 18 18 17 18 17 18 18 16 16 17 16 17

370 W FI Ketunpolun Thunderstruck 264 91 93 80 18 19 18 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 15 16 16 16 17

377 R SE Hot Isle Hyacinthoides Hispanica 252 92 81 79 19 18 18 19 18 14 16 17 17 17 16 16 16 15 16

368 W DK Rayma Reial 259 90 86 83 17 19 18 16 20 16 17 17 18 18 17 16 17 16 17

357 R CZ Ballerina Rabbit’S Nightmare 274 92 94 88 18 19 18 19 18 18 19 19 19 19 18 17 17 18 18

365 W DE Java 271 92 92 87 18 19 18 19 18 18 19 18 18 19 18 17 17 18 17

363 R DE Grey Mountain Luna 266 91 92 83 18 19 19 17 18 18 19 18 18 19 17 16 17 17 16

360 W CZ Hot Isle Hortensia 258 89 89 80 17 18 18 18 18 17 18 18 17 19 17 16 16 16 15

359 R CZ Caritas Palesio Ojo Caliente 269 92 93 84 18 19 19 18 18 19 18 18 19 19 17 17 17 16 17

361 W DE Aristea Del Luna Y Sol 272 89 96 87 17 18 18 17 19 19 19 19 19 20 18 18 17 17 17
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379 R SE Zakeya'S Coldplay Belle 228 72 78 78 14 16 14 13 15 15 17 16 15 15 15 16 15 16 16

351 W AT Kasandra De Monte Podrido 239 80 80 79 15 17 17 15 16 15 17 16 16 16 14 17 16 16 16

361 R DE Aristea Del Luna Y Sol 250 76 82 92 15 16 15 15 15 17 17 16 16 16 19 19 18 18 18

357 W CZ Ballerina Rabbit’S Nightmare 255 82 83 90 16 17 17 16 16 17 17 16 17 16 18 19 18 17 18

365 R DE Java 269 93 84 92 19 18 19 18 19 17 17 16 17 17 19 18 19 18 18

359 W CZ Caritas Palesio Ojo Caliente 259 88 82 89 18 17 18 17 18 17 17 16 16 16 18 17 18 18 18

371 R IT Aida 234 73 81 80 16 15 14 13 15 16 17 15 17 16 14 16 17 16 17

355 W CH San Agustin Del Guadalix Gaia 232 70 80 82 15 14 14 12 15 16 17 15 16 16 16 17 17 16 16

368 R DK Rayma Reial 243 77 81 85 15 16 15 15 16 16 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17

360 W CZ Hot Isle Hortensia 242 73 83 86 15 15 14 14 15 17 17 16 17 16 18 17 17 17 17
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367 R DK Caritas Palesio Ojoghina 228 72 79 77 14 16 14 13 15 15 17 16 15 16 15 16 16 15 15

377 W SE Hot Isle Hyacinthoides Hispanica 224 70 78 76 13 16 15 11 15 15 17 15 15 16 15 15 16 15 15

353 R CH Caya Coco 234 72 80 82 14 16 15 13 14 16 17 16 15 16 17 16 17 16 16

358 W CZ Blackberry Rabbit´S Nightmare 236 73 79 84 15 16 14 14 14 16 17 15 15 16 17 17 17 16 17

363 R DE Grey Mountain Luna 260 93 82 85 19 18 19 19 18 16 17 16 17 16 18 17 16 17 17

380 W SE Zakeya'S Coldplay Kajsa Kavat 225 66 80 79 14 16 13 11 12 16 17 16 15 16 14 17 16 16 16

372 R IT Quesada De Monte Podrido 238 74 81 83 14 16 15 14 15 16 17 17 16 15 17 17 16 17 16

374 W PL Ofelia De Monte Podrido 234 72 82 80 13 16 15 13 15 17 17 16 17 15 15 17 16 16 16

375 R SE Grey Mountain Reanna 222 67 79 76 13 14 14 13 13 16 17 15 15 16 15 16 15 15 15

369 W EE Beauty Rabbit'S Nightmare 230 73 80 77 15 15 15 14 14 16 16 17 15 16 16 16 15 15 15
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370 R FI Ketunpolun Thunderstruck 243 74 81 88 14 16 15 14 15 16 17 17 16 15 18 18 17 17 18

364 W DE Helena Del Ninosvencedores 236 71 79 86 13 15 15 13 15 16 17 16 15 15 17 18 17 17 17

378 R SE Hot Isle Isidora 228 76 75 77 16 14 15 16 15 16 15 15 14 15 15 15 15 16 16

W

373 R NL Oprah De Perikillo 237 70 80 87 13 16 15 12 14 16 17 16 15 16 18 18 17 16 18

356 W CZ Arwen Element Adrenaline 235 72 79 84 14 16 15 13 14 16 17 16 15 15 16 17 17 17 17

354 R CH Ruiloba De Monte Podrido 238 72 81 85 13 15 15 14 15 16 17 17 16 15 16 18 17 17 17

352 W AT Yubaba 241 73 80 88 14 15 15 14 15 16 16 17 16 15 18 18 17 18 17

R
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